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GET INVOLVED

Spring Task Force Summit
April 23-24, 2010
Hilton at the Ballpark
St. Louis, MO
 

37th Annual Meeting
August 5-8, 2010
Manchester Grand Hyatt
San Diego, CA
 

States & Nation 
Policy Summit
December 1-3, 2010
Grand Hyatt Washington
Washington, D.C.

San Diego, CA

St. Louis, MO

Washington, D.C.

2010 Legislative Scorecard

Mike Conway, Senior Director, Membership & Development
mconway@alec.org  |  (202) 742-8528
AK, AL, AR, AZ, CO, FL, KY, LA, MI, MS, TN, WV

Rick Gowdy, Deputy Director, Membership & Development
rgowdy@alec.org  |  (202) 742-8512
HI, IA, ID, IL, IN, KS, MO, MT, ND, NE, NM, OH, OK, OR, 
SD, TX, UT, WA, WY

Chaz Cirame, Director, Corporate & Non-Profit Relations
ccirame@alec.org  |  (202) 742-8517
CA, CT, DE, GA, MA, MD, ME, MN, NC, NH, NJ, NV, NY, PA, 
RI, SC, VA, VT, WI

ALEC public and private sector members, serving on 
ALEC’s nine national Task Forces, draft, introduce, 
debate, and vote on Model Legislation throughout 
the year. To date, ALEC members have approved over 
700 model bills, resolutions, and policy statements, 
all available online at www.alec.org. Every year, 
hundreds of ALEC Model Legislation is introduced 
in the states. This chart summarizes the efforts of 
ALEC members for the 2009 legislative year.
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This Scorecard Encompasses the 2009 Legislative Session
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115
ALEC bills enacted
(826 introduced. Enactment rate of 14%.)

Civil Justice Task Force
Amy Kjose, Director
akjose@alec.org  |  (202) 742-8510

Commerce, Insurance and Economic 
Development Task Force; Public Safety 
and Elections Task Force
Michael Hough, Director
mhough@alec.org  |  (202) 742-8530

Education Task Force
Dave Myslinski, Director
dmyslinski@alec.org  |  (202) 742-8531

Health and Human Services Task Force
Christie Herrera, Director
christie@alec.org  |  (202) 742-8505

International and Federal Relations 
Task Force
Karla Jones, Director
kjones@alec.org  |  (202) 742-8518

Natural Resources Task Force
Matt Warner, Director
mwarner@alec.org  |  (202) 742-8542

Tax and Fiscal Policy Task Force
Jonathan Williams, Director
jwilliams@alec.org  |  (202) 742-8533

Telecommunications and 
Information Technology Task Force
Seth Cooper, Director
sethcooper@alec.org  |  (202) 742-8524

ALEC Task Forces

ALEC Membership Information
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